
Date Num Memo Open Balance Amount Balance

Ingraham Trophies 0.00
10/21/2011 53628 Girls Tennis 423.67 423.67 423.67
10/21/2011 53629 Girls Volleyball 675.68 675.68 1,099.35
10/21/2011 53630 Wrestling 1,867.44 1,867.44 2,966.79
10/21/2011 53631 Softball 682.65 682.65 3,649.44
10/21/2011 53632 Girls Track 2,990.56 2,990.56 6,640.00
10/21/2011 53633 Girls Tennis D3 197.34 197.34 6,837.34
10/21/2011 53634 Girls Soccer 420.42 420.42 7,257.76
10/21/2011 53636 Girls Basketball 675.68 675.68 7,933.44
10/21/2011 53637 Boys Basketball 675.68 675.68 8,609.12
10/21/2011 53638 Baseball 819.39 819.39 9,428.51
10/21/2011 53639 Boys Track 2,990.56 2,990.56 12,419.07
10/21/2011 53640 Boys Tennis 592.56 592.56 13,011.63
10/21/2011 53642 Boys Soccer 420.42 420.42 13,432.05
10/21/2011 53623 Girls Cross Country 560.92 560.92 13,992.97
10/21/2011 53641 Boys Golf 232.50 232.50 14,225.47
11/2/2011 53622 Football 726.62 726.62 14,952.09
11/2/2011 53624 Boys Cross Country 560.92 560.92 15,513.01
11/2/2011 53625 Boys Swimming 1,419.45 1,419.45 16,932.46
11/2/2011 53626 Girls Golf 157.12 157.12 17,089.58
11/2/2011 53627 Girls Swimming 1,419.45 1,419.45 18,509.03

Total Ingraham Trophies 18,509.03 18,509.03 18,509.03

TOTAL 18,509.03 18,509.03 18,509.03
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